
City Hall
200 East University Avenue
Gainesville, Florida  32601

City of Gainesville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 0060583. Name: Thirteenth Amendment to the Contract for
Professional Consulting Services for the East
Gainesville Sprout Project (B)

Status:Type: Staff Recommendation Passed

File created: In control:10/23/2006 City Manager

On agenda: Final action: 10/23/2006

Title: Thirteenth Amendment to the Contract for Professional Consulting Services for the East Gainesville
Sprout Project (B)

This item involves a request for the City Commission to approve additional services and
compensation for consulting services for the East Gainesville Sprout Project in the amount of
$263,196.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 060583_200610231300.PDF

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved as RecommendedCity Commission10/23/2006 0 Pass

City of Gainesville Printed on 7/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

